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Company Ylrclalan Gasollse A Otl Compaar

with--

Inch

idnch CASINGCEMENTED-SIZE--No.FI. Date

Volume Cu. Ft.

Rock Pressure-

oir 1000
Fresh water-

hrs.

( Squas) tbls., 1st 24 hrs.

Salt water
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STATE oF WEST VTRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL  AND GAS D IV IS ION

WELL RECORD
ABANI]O NMENT

011

Casing anil

nuuru.* P.0. Sol 1273, Charleston 25, s*.?a. Tubing

parm George 1,1. I$hltg t."", 8O
Size

Location (waters) l luffal o T.l-ck Br.

weuNo 2850 81"*, 788 L 1

oistrict 81k coorrty--gggggbg

Used in
Drilling

Left in
Well

5 $ t

Packers

Kind of Packer-

Depth set .

The surface of tract is owned in fee by

Mineral rights are o*oud by J. I' lttlt€ r AI{68t, €td

l. 20 & 1';ashlngton 9t q64""r* Cb,arl-e stoa .S. Ta.

Drilling commenced 3-5-12

Drilling compteteo l*-20-I?

Date Shot STOt sh{rittr From-To--

Open Flow /10ths Water

/10ths Merc.

66/a

13-.-.----"

10-

sfilti--

2

Liners U

Perf.

Perf.

top"r r 7't

Perf. top--

Perf. bottorn-

h d

eeUeet

581

Formation

$asd

Red Foak

$late

Coal

Sand,

Slate

Salt $aail

Eard Oava

Blaok $

ILelo

Shale

tltrle tl

PesclL Ca

$and

Slg Ltffi

Eed Roek

$late &

Shell

San{l & 0

Eard or
Soft Top Bottom Oil, Gas

or Water
Depth
Found

Remarks

58',

150

160

l}80

l+8Il

5a5

900

1180

11100

1500

15{.0

r560

L582

158I|

1520

L775

1800

L8r5

r8l}r

150'

1tto

l8o

l}84

5a5

900

1380

r.L00

1500

1540

1560

r582

1584

1620

L7?5

1sO0

t8]5

18r+r

1S5I|

1854'
(Over)

3ota1 De

611



Eard or
Soft

{en L

ner.e *FLl3o , le 3-t-

Grrellas & 011 Co.

*.ffix; "-:\,

TirAPPNOV

*blqf EaCtngr.(fitle)

Owner


